UNICO L4 / L6
ceiling
 Rectangular surface mounted multi-down­
light made of aluminium; equipped with four
(L4) / six (L6) individually selectable or pre-
specified, customised light elements; luminaire
housing can be attached to mounting plate wi­
thout tools by interlock; converter integrated in­

X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 19°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 34°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD ROUND 47°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 67°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM SQUARE 32°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 55°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
51164
90
11.0 W 2700 K 1220 lm 111 lm/W 090-1L49 K 21
3000 K 1220 lm 111 lm/W 090-1L40 K 21
3500 K 1270 lm 115 lm/W 090-1L42 K 21
4000 K 1300 lm 118 lm/W 090-1L41 K 21
11.0 W 2700 K 1320 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L49 B 21
3000 K 1320 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L40 B 21
3500 K 1380 lm 125 lm/W 090-1L42 B 21
4000 K 1400 lm 127 lm/W 090-1L41 B 21

xal.com
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 70°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALLWASHER CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOR/WALL + FLOOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALL FLOOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
UNICO L6 ceiling
X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 19°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 34°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
51239
90
11.0 W 2700 K 1440 lm 131 lm/W 090-1L49 G 21
3000 K 1440 lm 131 lm/W 090-1L40 G 21
3500 K 1500 lm 136 lm/W 090-1L42 G 21
4000 K 1530 lm 139 lm/W 090-1L41 G 21
11.0 W 2700 K 1110 lm 101 lm/W 090-1L49 A 021
3000 K 1110 lm 101 lm/W 090-1L40 A 021
3500 K 1160 lm 105 lm/W 090-1L42 A 021
4000 K 1180 lm 107 lm/W 090-1L41 A 021
11.0 W 2700 K 1310 lm 119 lm/W 090-1L49 W 21
3000 K 1310 lm 119 lm/W 090-1L40 W 21
3500 K 1360 lm 124 lm/W 090-1L42 W 21
4000 K 1390 lm 126 lm/W 090-1L41 W 21
11.0 W 2700 K 1310 lm 119 lm/W 090-1L49 W 22
3000 K 1310 lm 119 lm/W 090-1L40 W 22
3500 K 1360 lm 124 lm/W 090-1L42 W 22
4000 K 1390 lm 126 lm/W 090-1L41 W 22
16.4 W 2700 K 1850 lm 113 lm/W 090-1L69 K 21
3000 K 1850 lm 113 lm/W 090-1L60 K 21
3500 K 1920 lm 117 lm/W 090-1L62 K 21
4000 K 1960 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L61 K 21
16.4 W 2700 K 2000 lm 122 lm/W 090-1L69 B 21
3000 K 2000 lm 122 lm/W 090-1L60 B 21
3500 K 2080 lm 127 lm/W 090-1L62 B 21
4000 K 2120 lm 129 lm/W 090-1L61 B 21

xal.com
FLOOD ROUND 47°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 67°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM SQUARE 32°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 55°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
RECTANGULAR MEDIUM 31°x67°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 70°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
16.4 W 2700 K 2130 lm 130 lm/W 090-1L69 C 21
3000 K 2130 lm 130 lm/W 090-1L60 C 21
3500 K 2220 lm 135 lm/W 090-1L62 C 21
4000 K 2270 lm 138 lm/W 090-1L61 C 21
16.4 W 2700 K 2170 lm 132 lm/W 090-1L69 D 21
3000 K 2170 lm 132 lm/W 090-1L60 D 21
3500 K 2260 lm 138 lm/W 090-1L62 D 21
4000 K 2300 lm 140 lm/W 090-1L61 D 21

xal.com
WALLWASHER CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALL FLOOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
16.4 W 2700 K 1680 lm 102 lm/W 090-1L69 A 021
3000 K 1680 lm 102 lm/W 090-1L60 A 021
3500 K 1750 lm 107 lm/W 090-1L62 A 021
4000 K 1790 lm 109 lm/W 090-1L61 A 021
16.4 W 2700 K 1980 lm 121 lm/W 090-1L69 W 21
3000 K 1980 lm 121 lm/W 090-1L60 W 21
3500 K 2060 lm 126 lm/W 090-1L62 W 21
4000 K 2100 lm 128 lm/W 090-1L61 W 21